
Department of Immigration
Nepal

APPLICATION FOR TOURIST VISA

HE Ambassador/Consulate General
Consulate/Director General
Immigration Officer

I am interested to travel/extend my travel in Nepal as a tourist. So, I would like to request you for Tourist Visa/extension of the Tourist Visa.

My details are as follows:

Marriage Visa () Study Visa (/study-visa) Business Visa (/business-visa) Residential Visa (/residential-visa)

Tourist Visa (/tourist-visa) Transit Visa (/transit-visa) NRN Visa (/non-tourist-visa-nrn) Relation Visa (/non-tourist-visa-relation)

Working Visa (/working-visa) Diplomatic Visa (/diplomatic-visa) Official Visa (/official-visa)

Dependent Visa (/non-tourist-visa-dependent) Trekking Permit (/trekking-permit)

Name

DOLL Middle Name BABY *

USA * 2017-09-01 * A12345678 *
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Permanent Address (Home Country)

Address in Nepal

Visa requested from to (12 days)

Address in Nepal

 Hotel  Other
Name of the hotel

Address of the hotel

2019-09-01 *

100 BABY STREET PIN Number

YAK & YETI HOTEL DURBAR MARG * 1 * KATHMANDU MUNICIPALITY * KATHMANDU *

NETWORK ENGINEER 012345678 * 012345679 * baby@doll.net *

2018-02-18 * 2018-03-01 *

First visit to Nepal Tourist Visa Validity of Visa

 New Visa  Extension of Visa

 Transfer of Visa

YAK & YETI HOTEL

1 KATHMANDU MUNICIPALITY KATHMANDU
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Documents required:
Passport and copies of Passport along with a copy of the latest visa page.

(Fields marked with * are mandatory)

Submit

Immigration Office * TIA
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